
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Retirement to Original House Bill No. 57
by Representative Leger

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 On page 1, line 20, after "compensation" and before the comma "," insert "allowed as salary"3 AMENDMENT NO. 24 On page 2, line 3, delete "fire department" and insert "city of New Orleans"5 AMENDMENT NO. 36 On page 2, line 4, after "compensation" insert "allowed as salary"7 AMENDMENT NO. 48 On page 2, line 5, after "withdrawal" insert a comma ","9 AMENDMENT NO. 510 On page 2, line 8, delete "fire department" and insert "city of New Orleans"11 AMENDMENT NO. 612 On page 2, line 10, after "required" delete "pursuant to the provisions of" and insert "by"13 AMENDMENT NO. 714 On page 2, line 14, after "contributions" delete "deducted pursuant to the provisions of" and
15 insert "required by"16 AMENDMENT NO. 817 On page 2, line 15, after "compensation" insert "allowed as salary"18 AMENDMENT NO. 919 On page 2, line 16, after "compensation" insert "allowed as salary"20 AMENDMENT NO. 1021 On page 2, line 17, after "compensation" insert "allowed as salary"